



CALL FOR ERASMUS+ 2020-1-ES01-KA107-080304 FOR STAFF

Nomination of Candidates

On 30th of March 2023, the Head of International Relations Department from ANAU, organized a committee for nomination of Erasmus+ mobility staff for the academic year 2022/2023

The committee was composed by the following members:

Name	Position				
Garegin Hambardzumyan	Head of International Relations Department				
Zarine Poghosyan	Senior expert of International Relations Department				

Based on the following evaluation and selection criteria

- 1. Language (from 0 to 20)
- 2. Motivation and Outcome (From 0 to 3)
- 3. Relevance of the chosen mobility to job (Not relevant 0, somehow relevant -1,

relevant -3)

- 4. Personal attributes and conflict management (from 0 to 3)
- 5. Position (Permanent -3, Part time-0)
- 6. Previous experience in Mobility Programs during last 1 year (Yes: 0, no: 3)

On the merits of candidates, the committee has decided to nominee:

ID	Name of Staff	score
AR0546492	Susanna Hayrapetyan	30

ID	Reserve list	Score		

30.03.2023 Signature and stamp

Garegin Hambardzumyan

Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator

Head of International Relations department





Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union

Candidates:

	Name	Surname	Academic field	English B1-B2 C1 (0-20)	Motivation and Outcome (0-3)	Relevance of the chosen mobility to job (Not relevant - 0, somehow relevant -1, relevant -3)	attributes and conflict	Position (Permanent -3, Part time-0)	Previous experience in Mobility Programs during last 1 year (Yes: 0, no: 3)	Total
1	Susanna	Hayrapetyan	International Relations	20	3	1	3	3	0	30